

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) N/W → PMGSY Mahuapada Railway					
Gumti to Vishnupada Uttar					
Wari Tola via Kherapada Tola.					
2) Agency - M/S Harsoda & Son Constn.					
At - Badaki Tikam, Po. - Gulwara					
East Champaign.					
3) Agreement No - MBD-85/2019-2020.					
4) Date of work order - 23/03/2020					
5) Cont. Date of completion - 22/03/2021					
6) Item of work done -					
Providing & applying primer					
coat with bituminous emulsion (SS-1)					
- 10x30x3.75 :					1125 m ²
- 10x30x3.75 :					1125 m ²
- 10x30x3.75 -					1125 m ²
- 10x30x3.75 -					1125 m ²
- 7x30x3.75 :					787.5 m ²
- 1x28x3.75 :					105 m ²
					5392.5 m ²
12x8x3.00 (av) :					
Extra for curve portion.					
3x 8x3.00 (av) :					54.0 m ²
Total - 5392.5 + 54.0 :					5446.5 m ²
(7) Providing & applying					
Tack coat with bituminous					
emulsion - (RS-1)					

Continuation

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[1/1] Constn of Refn & working					
Bench mark					
Qty. 1.934 km (vide p-1)					
@ 3978.53 /km					₹ 7694.00
[2/2] Constn of Refn pillars/					
buried -					
Qty. 1.934 km (vide p-1)					
@ 1824.44 /km					₹ 3528.00
[3/3] Clearing & grubbing of					
road land -					
Qty. 0.68 hect (vide p-1)					
@ 49496.70 /hect					₹ 28,708.00
[4/4] Excavation of Roadway					
by manual means -					
Qty. 84.39 m ³ (vide p-2)					
@ 122.150 /m ³					₹ 10,308.00
[5/5] Constn of embankment					
with approved material					
obtained from borrow pit					
with lead upto 1000m.					
Qty. 3231.8 m ³ (vide p-10)					
@ 175.110					₹ 5,65,920.00
Continuation					6,16,158.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[6/7] Consist of embankment with lead upto 100 m.					
Qty 807.95 m ³ (vide p-19)					
@ 138.27 / m ³					₹ 111,715.00
[7/8] Consist of G.S.B by well graded material -					
Qty - 1149.51 m ³ (vide p-4)					
@ 2576.65 / m ³					₹ 29,61,962.00
[8/9] Consist of W.B. by well graded material.					
Qty 512.56 m ³ (vide p-14)					
@ 3145.53 / m ³					₹ 16,12,273.00
[9/10] Providing & applying prime coat with bituminous emulsion. (SS-1)					
Qty - 5446.5 (Limit 5446.43) (vide p-17)					
@ 40.83 / m ²					₹ 2,22,378.00
[10/11] Providing & applying tack coat (RS-1)					
Qty. 5446.5 (Limit - 5446.43) m ²					
@ 13.84 / m ²					₹ 75,379.00
Continuation					₹ 55,99,865.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[11/12] Hipe seal surfacing by mechanical means - Qty - 5446.5 (Unit - 5446.43) @ 192.52/m ² ————				210	18,547.00
[12/13] Consign of concrete reinforced PCC Pavement - Qty. 301.20 m ³ (vide P-18) @ 6870.89/m ³ ————				2	2,069,512.00
[13/14] Laying base soling on prepared Sub-grade - Qty. 496 m ² (vide P-18) @ 420.95/m ² ————				2	208,791.00
[14/15] Providing & fixing typical H.M.C. sign & logo board - Qty - 03 Nos (vide P-12) @ 11028 /each ————				2	33,084.00
[15/40] Providing & fixing rebo. reflectorised traffic sign - (i) 600 mm Equilateral - Qty. 16 Nos (vide P-19) @ 3548.76 /each ————				2	56,780.00

Continuation

9016,579.00

B/f - 9016579.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 2.3

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[16/41] 600mm circular -					
Qty. 04 Nos (vide P-19)					
@ 4694.90/each					₹ 18780.00
[17/42] Providing & fixing					
600x450 mm rectangular					
Qty. 04 Nos (vide P-19)					
@ 4943.98/each					₹ 18596.00
[18/42] Providing & fixing					
Hectometer post -					
Qty. 02 Nos (vide P-19)					
@ 5517.55/each					₹ 11035.00
[19/44] Providing & laying					
Lat applied thermoplastic compound.					
Qty. 287.60 m ² (vide P-19)					
@ 753.40/m ²					₹ 21501.00
[20/45] Providing & laying					
Lat applied thermoplastic compound -					
Qty. 99.20 m ² (vide P-19)					
@ 820.58/m ²					₹ 81402.00

Continuation

9357893.00

B/f - 93,57,893.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 24

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[21/46] - Providing & laying					
Rumble strips -					
Qty - 28.125 m ² (vide P-19)					
@ 192.520/m ² -				₹ 5415.00	
					9363308.00
less 2.11% ds per agg. (-) 197566.00					
					9165742.00
Add 1% Labour cess -				91657.00	
Add 12% GST -				1099889.00	
					1,03,57,288.00
less prev. Payment - (-) 5704303.00					
					46,52,985.00
Abhishek Bhandari 06/12/2021				10/12/21 ME	